
SUPPORTING DATA FOR 
AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0313-21 

TO LORIG CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
 FOR I-355 NOISE ABATEMENT WALL 

SECTION 20-NWALL-01-NW 
(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: $20,000.00; +5.88%) 

 
 

 
NAME  BID AMOUNT 

 
Lorig Construction Company  $340,420.50 
Alliance Contractors, Inc.  $414,534.22 
MYS, Inc.   $490,644.00 
   

Current Contract Amount: $340,420.50 
 Increase this Resolution:  $20,000.00 
 Percent of Change: +5.88% 
 
 Increase to Date: $20,000.00 
 Percent of Change: +5.88% 
 
Reason for Change: 
 
 
Vinyl Post Sleeves  $9,395.00 
 
Material not included in the original bid. 
 
Additional grading    $10,000.00 
 
Estimated amount for grading and to ensure 
positive drainage, plus restoration. 
 
 
Miscellaneous Additions and Deductions                    $605.00 
 
Changes to various pay items based on field 
measurements. 
 
 
 
 
 Net Addition:   $20,000.00 
 New Contract Total Amount: $360,420.50 
 


